
NWTU Meetings
2025-2026

Sept. 9
Oct. 7
Nov. 4
Dec. 2
Jan. 13
Feb. 3 
Mar. 3
Apr. 14
May. 5
Jun. 2

Thurs. Nov. 13, 2026

Executive Meetings - monthly 1st Tues. @ 3:30

2025

2026

School reopens Jan. 5

General Meetings

Easter Monday - Monday, Apr. 6, 2026

Remembrance Day -Tuesday, Nov. 11, 2025

Thurs. Feb. 19, 2026
Nomination Meeting - Tues @ 3:45 May 14, 2026

Annual General Meeting - Tue @ 3:45 May 26, 2026
NWTU Annual Spring Retirement Tea - June 11, 2026

Executive Meetings are hybrid (online and in person) and occur 
on the 1st Tuesday of each month @ 3:30 pm

First day of School - Tuesday, Sept. 2, 2025
Non-Instructional Day - Monday, Sep. 29, 2025

National Truth and Reconciliation Day - Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Thanksgiving Day - Monday, Oct. 13, 2025

Non-Instructional Day - Friday, Oct. 24, 2025

Family Day - Monday, Feb. 16, 2026
Non-Instructional Day - Tuesday, Feb. 17, 2026

Spring Break - Monday, Mar. 16 - Friday, Mar. 27, 2026
Spring Break Return - Monday, Mar. 30, 2026

Good Friday - Friday, Apr. 3, 2026

Non-Instructional Day - Friday, Nov. 21, 2025
Christmas Day - Thursday, Dec. 25, 2025

Winter Break - Mon. Dec 22, 2025 - Fri. Jan. 2, 2026
New Years Day - Thursday, Jan. 1, 2026

First day back - Monday, Jan. 5, 2026

Non-Instructional Day - Friday, May 15, 2026
Victoria Day - Monday, May 18, 2026

Last day of School (students)- Thursday, Jun. 25, 2026
Last day of School (Admin) - Friday, Jun. 26, 2026

Non-Instructional Day - Monday, Apr. 27, 2026
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